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UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

EG-1/Gen/2010                                                                                       Calicut University P.O 
                                                                                                                              673635 
                                                                                                                   Dated: 14.01.2013 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 

 It is notified for the information of all concerned that the following University Examinations 
scheduled to be conducted from 7th January 2013 onwards and then postponed are rescheduled and will 
be conducted as per the revised schedule given  below. 
 
Sl.
No 

Name of Examination Original date Revised  Date Remarks 

1 III Semester PG (CUCSS& Non 
CUCSS) Regular/Supplementary/ 
Improvement Examinations 

7th January 
2013 onwards 

16th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

2 III Semester PG(CCSS-University 
Teaching Departments) 
Regular/Supplementary/Improvem
ent  Examinations 

7th January 
2013 onwards 

16th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

3 I Semester  M.Com (Non CUCSS) 
Supplementary/Improvement 
Examinations 

10th January 
2013 onwards 

6th  February  
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

4 Final year BA/B.Sc/B.Com/BBA 
Supplementary/Improvement 
Examinations 

7-01-2013 
10-01-2013 

16-01-2013 
17-01-2013 

 

5 IV Semester CCSS-UG (Special 
Supplementary/Improvement) 
Examinations 

7-01-2013 
8-01-2013 
9-01-2013 
10-01-2013 
11-01-2013 

16-01-2013 
17-01-2013 
18-01-2013 
21-01-2013 
22-01-2013 

 

6 II Semester CCSS-UG (Special 
Supplementary/Improvement) 
Examinations 

11th January 
2013 onwards 

24th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

7 IV Semester CCSS UG 
Complementary Paper-English for 
Communication-(SNDP College 
Pulpally Only) 

9-01-2013 22-01-2013  

8 I Semester M.Ed Supplementary/ 
Improvement Examinations 

11th January 
2013 onwards 

18th  January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

9 II year B.Sc Medical 
Biochemistry, Medical 
Microbiology, Medical Lab 
Technology Regular/ 
Supplementary  Examinations 

7-01-2013  
9-01-2013 

16-01-2013  
18-01-2013 
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10 LLB VI Semester (5year) & II 

Semester (3year) 
Regular/Supplementary 
Examinations (2008 Scheme) 

7-01-2013  
10-01-2013 
9-01-2013 
 

16-01-2013  
18-01-2013 
21-01-2013  
 

 

11 LLB II semester (5 year) 
Supplementary Examinations 
(2008 Scheme) 
 

9th January 
2013 onwards 

21th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

12 BBA LLB  II Semester(5 year) 
Regular Examinations 

9th January 
2013 onwards 

24th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

13 VII Semester B.Tech (2009) 
Special Examinations-Papers- 
Energy  Engineering & 
Management ,High Speed Digital 
Design 

15-01-2013 18-01-2013  

14 V Semester B.Tech (2004 
Scheme) Supplementary/ 
Improvement Examinations 

9th January 
2013 onwards 

24th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

15 III semester B Tech (2004 
Scheme) Supplementary/ 
Improvement Examinations 

30th January 
2013 onwards 

will be announced later 

16 IV semester B Tech (2004 
Scheme) Supplementary/ 
Improvement Examinations 

31st January 
2013 onwards 

will be announced later 

17 VIII Semester B.Arch 
Examination Supplementary/ 
Improvement Examinations 

7-01-2013 16-01-2013  

18 I Semester M.Tech Regular/ 
Supplementary Examinations 

9th January 
2013 onwards 

18th January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

19 MHA 1st Semester Regular/ 
Supplementary Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 

7-01-2013  
9-01-2013 
11-01-2013 
15-01-2013 
17-01-2013 

18-01-2013 
22-01-2013 
24-01-2013 
29-01-2013 
31-01-2013 

 

20 MHA IIIrd Semester Regular/ 
Supplementary Examinations 

8-01-2013  
10-01-2013 
14-01-2013 
16-01-2013 
18-01-2013 

21-01-2013 
23-01-2013 
28-01-2013 
30-01-2013 
01-02-2013 
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21 MBA 1st Semester (FT & PT) 
Regular/ Supplementary 
Examinations 

7-01-2013  
9-01-2013 
11-01-2013 
15-01-2013 
17-01-2013 
21-01-2013 
23-01-2013 
28-01-2013 

16-01-2013 
18-01-2013 
22-01-2013 
24-01-2013 
29-01-2013 
31-01-2013 
04-02-2013 
06-02-2013 

 

22 MBA IIIrd  (FT & PT ) and  Vth 
(PT)  Semester   Regular/ 
Supplementary Examinations 

8-01-2013  
10-01-2013 
14-01-2013 
16-01-2013 
18-01-2013 
22-01-2013 
24-01-2013 
29-01-2013 
30-01-2013 
31-01-2013 
01-02-2013 
04-02-2013 
05-02-2013 
06-02-2013 
 

17-01-2013  
21-01-2013 
23-01-2013 
28-01-2013 
30-01-2013 
01-02-2013 
05-02-2013 
07-02-2013 
08-02-2013 
11-02-2013 
12-02-2013 
13-02-2013 
14-02-2013 
15-02-2013 

 

23 II  Semester MCA Regular/ 
Supplementary Examinations 

08-01-2013 
10-01-2013 

17-01-2013 
21-01-2013 

 

24 IV Semester MCA Regular/ 
Supplementary  Examinations 

07-01-2013 
09-01-2013 

16-01-2013 
18-01-2013 

 

25 BASLP IIIrd Semester 
Supplementary Examinations 

10-01-2013 

26 BASLP Vth  Semester 
Supplementary Examinations 

11-01-2013 

 
Will be announced later 

27 IIIrd year BDS 
Regular/Supplementary 
Examinations 

15th January 
2013 onwards 

22nd  January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 

28 Final year BDS Part-I 
Regular/Supplementary 
Examinations 

07-01-2013 
09-01-2013 
11-01-2013 
 
 

16-01-2013 
18-01-2013 
21-01-2013 
 
 

 

29 Final year BDS Part-II 
Regular/Supplementary 
Examinations 

16-01-2013 
18-01-2013 
21-01-2013 
23-01-2013 
 

23-01-2013 
28-01-2013 
30-01-2013 
01-02-2013 
 

 

30 2nd Semester Post Basic B.Sc 
Nursing Supplementary 
Examination 

09-01-2013 
11-01-2013 

18-01-2013 
21-01-2013 

 

31 IIIrd year BPT 
Regular/Supplementary 
Examinations 

15th January 
2013 onwards 

22nd January 
2013 onwards 

Detailed Revised 
Time Table is 
available in the 
University Website 
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32 MD Homoeo Part-II (2004-05 & 

2005-06 Batch) Examinations 
15-01-2013 Will be announced later 

 
33 B.Ed Hearing Impaired 

Regular/Supplementary 
Examinations 

22-01-2013 Detailed Time Table is available in the 
University Website 

34 1st M.Sc Medical Bio Chemistry ,I 
year B.Sc Medical Biochemistry, 
Medical Microbiology, Medical 
Lab Technology Regular/ 
Supplementary Examinations 

22-01-2013 Detailed Time Table is available in the 
University Website 

35 B.SC  Electronics & Computer 
Science (Non CCSS) 1st , 3rd & 5th  
Semester (Internal) 
Supplementary/Improvement 
Examinations 

29-01-2013 Detailed Time Table is available in the 
University Website 

 
Note: There is no change in the time & venue of the examinations. 
 
 
                 Sd/- 
                                                                                      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
To    

The Principals of all colleges concerned. 
 
Copy to:  PS to VC/PA to PVC/PA to CE/CE’s section/EX-I,II,IV/Sections Concerned/  
              AR-DR concerned/ Enquiry/PRO/Tappal/Despatch/Digital Wing             


