UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT (Pareeksha Bhavan)

EG-1/Gen/2010

Calicut University P.O 673635 Dated: 14.01.2013

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information of all concerned that the following University Examinations scheduled to be conducted from 7^{th} January 2013 onwards and then postponed are rescheduled and will be conducted as per the revised schedule given below.

Sl. No	Name of Examination	Original date	Revised Date	Remarks
1	III Semester PG (CUCSS& Non CUCSS) Regular/Supplementary/ Improvement Examinations	7 th January 2013 onwards	16 th January 2013 onwards	Detailed Revised Time Table is available in the University Website
2	III Semester PG(CCSS-University Teaching Departments) Regular/Supplementary/Improvem ent Examinations	7 th January 2013 onwards	16 th January 2013 onwards	Detailed Revised Time Table is available in the University Website
3	I Semester M.Com (Non CUCSS) Supplementary/Improvement Examinations	10 th January 2013 onwards	6 th February 2013 onwards	Detailed Revised Time Table is available in the University Website
4	Final year BA/B.Sc/B.Com/BBA Supplementary/Improvement Examinations	7-01-2013 10-01-2013	16-01-2013 17-01-2013	
5	IV Semester CCSS-UG (Special Supplementary/Improvement) Examinations	7-01-2013 8-01-2013 9-01-2013 10-01-2013 11-01-2013	16-01-2013 17-01-2013 18-01-2013 21-01-2013 22-01-2013	
6	II Semester CCSS-UG (Special Supplementary/Improvement) Examinations	11 th January 2013 onwards	24 th January 2013 onwards	Detailed Revised Time Table is available in the University Website
7	IV Semester CCSS UG Complementary Paper-English for Communication-(SNDP College Pulpally Only)	9-01-2013	22-01-2013	,
8	I Semester M.Ed Supplementary/ Improvement Examinations	11 th January 2013 onwards	18 th January 2013 onwards	Detailed Revised Time Table is available in the University Website
9	II year B.Sc Medical Biochemistry, Medical Microbiology, Medical Lab Technology Regular/ Supplementary Examinations	7-01-2013 9-01-2013	16-01-2013 18-01-2013	

10	LLB VI Semester (5year) & II	7-01-2013	16-01-2013	
	Semester (3year)	10-01-2013	18-01-2013	
	Regular/Supplementary	9-01-2013	21-01-2013	
	Examinations (2008 Scheme)			
11	LLB II semester (5 year)	9 th January	21 th January	Detailed Revised
	Supplementary Examinations	2013 onwards	2013 onwards	Time Table is
	(2008 Scheme)			available in the
				University Website
12	BBA LLB II Semester(5 year)	9 th January	24 th January	Detailed Revised
	Regular Examinations	2013 onwards	2013 onwards	Time Table is
				available in the
				University Website
13	VII Semester B.Tech (2009)	15-01-2013	18-01-2013	
	Special Examinations-Papers-			
	Energy Engineering &			
	Management ,High Speed Digital			
	Design			
14	V Semester B.Tech (2004	9 th January	24 th January	Detailed Revised
	Scheme) Supplementary/	2013 onwards	2013 onwards	Time Table is
	Improvement Examinations			available in the
				University Website
15	III semester B Tech (2004	30 th January	will be annound	ced later
	Scheme) Supplementary/	2013 onwards		
	Improvement Examinations			
16	IV semester B Tech (2004	31 st January	will be annound	ced later
	Scheme) Supplementary/	2013 onwards		
	Improvement Examinations			
17	VIII Semester B.Arch	7-01-2013	16-01-2013	
	Examination Supplementary/			
	Improvement Examinations			
18	I Semester M.Tech Regular/	9 th January	18 th January	Detailed Revised
	Supplementary Examinations	2013 onwards	2013 onwards	Time Table is
				available in the
				University Website
19	MHA 1 st Semester Regular/	7-01-2013	18-01-2013	
	Supplementary Examinations	9-01-2013	22-01-2013	
		11-01-2013	24-01-2013	
		15-01-2013	29-01-2013	
		17-01-2013	31-01-2013	
20	MHA III rd Semester Regular/	8-01-2013	21-01-2013	
	Supplementary Examinations	10-01-2013	23-01-2013	
	Supplementary Examinations	14-01-2013	28-01-2013	
		16-01-2013	30-01-2013	
		18-01-2013	01-02-2013	
		10-01-2013	01-02-2013	

21	MBA 1 st Semester (FT & PT)	7-01-2013	16-01-2013	
21				
	Regular/ Supplementary	9-01-2013	18-01-2013	
	Examinations	11-01-2013	22-01-2013	
		15-01-2013	24-01-2013	
		17-01-2013	29-01-2013	
		21-01-2013	31-01-2013	
		23-01-2013	04-02-2013	
		28-01-2013	06-02-2013	
22	MBA III rd (FT & PT) and V th	8-01-2013	17-01-2013	
	(PT) Semester Regular/	10-01-2013	21-01-2013	
	Supplementary Examinations	14-01-2013	23-01-2013	
	Supplementary Examinations	16-01-2013	28-01-2013	
		18-01-2013	30-01-2013	
		22-01-2013	01-02-2013	
		24-01-2013	05-02-2013	
		29-01-2013	07-02-2013	
		30-01-2013	08-02-2013	
		31-01-2013	11-02-2013	
		01-02-2013	12-02-2013	
		04-02-2013	13-02-2013	
		05-02-2013	14-02-2013	
		06-02-2013	15-02-2013	
		00 02 2013	13 02 2013	
23	II Semester MCA Regular/	08-01-2013	17-01-2013	
23	Supplementary Examinations	10-01-2013	21-01-2013	
24		<u> </u>		
24	IV Semester MCA Regular/	07-01-2013	16-01-2013	
2.5	Supplementary Examinations	09-01-2013	18-01-2013	
25	BASLP III rd Semester	10-01-2013	XX7'11 1	11 4
2.5	Supplementary Examinations	11.01.2012	Will be announ	ced later
26	BASLP V th Semester	11-01-2013		
	Supplementary Examinations	th	- nd -	T
27	III rd year BDS	15 th January	22 nd January	Detailed Revised
	Regular/Supplementary	2013 onwards	2013 onwards	Time Table is
	Examinations			available in the
				University Website
28	Final year BDS Part-I	07-01-2013	16-01-2013	
	Regular/Supplementary	09-01-2013	18-01-2013	
	Examinations	11-01-2013	21-01-2013	
29	Final year BDS Part-II	16-01-2013	23-01-2013	
-	Regular/Supplementary	18-01-2013	28-01-2013	
	Examinations	21-01-2013	30-01-2013	
	Examinations			
		23-01-2013	01-02-2013	
20	l and a l b i b a	00.01.2012	10.01.2012	
30	2 nd Semester Post Basic B.Sc	09-01-2013	18-01-2013	
	Nursing Supplementary	11-01-2013	21-01-2013	
	Examination			
31	III rd year BPT	15 th January	22 nd January	Detailed Revised
	Regular/Supplementary	2013 onwards	2013 onwards	Time Table is
	Examinations			available in the
	-			University Website
1	1	I	I.	

22	MD II D. 4 II (2004 05 0	15 01 2012	XX!11 1
32	MD Homoeo Part-II (2004-05 &	15-01-2013	Will be announced later
	2005-06 Batch) Examinations		
33	B.Ed Hearing Impaired	22-01-2013	Detailed Time Table is available in the
	Regular/Supplementary		University Website
	Examinations		
34	1st M.Sc Medical Bio Chemistry, I	22-01-2013	Detailed Time Table is available in the
	year B.Sc Medical Biochemistry,		University Website
	Medical Microbiology, Medical		
	Lab Technology Regular/		
	Supplementary Examinations		
35	B.SC Electronics & Computer	29-01-2013	Detailed Time Table is available in the
	Science (Non CCSS) 1 st , 3 rd & 5 th		University Website
	Semester (Internal)		
	Supplementary/Improvement		
	Examinations		

Note: There is no change in the time & venue of the examinations.

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

То

The Principals of all colleges concerned.

Copy to: PS to VC/PA to PVC/PA to CE/CE's section/EX-I,II,IV/Sections Concerned/AR-DR concerned/ Enquiry/PRO/Tappal/Despatch/Digital Wing